InGaAs APD FOR OTDR
Features
 Small Dark Current:ID = 2 nA
 Small Terminal Capacitance:CT = 0.35 pF at 0.9 VBR
 High Quantum Efficiency:
η = 90% at λ = 1310 nm, M = 1 η = 77% at λ = 1550 nm, M = 1
 High Speed Response :fc = 2.5 GHz at M = 10
 Detecting Area Size:50um

Drawing
Typical Performance at 25°C
Order Information
MAP-3XXX
M AP -3 X X X
Mode Product Type Bandwidth Connector Fiber Type Pigtail Length
3：3Gb/s
1：FC/APC
2：FC/PC
3：SC/APC
4：SC/PC
5：LC/PC
6：LC/APC
W：Without
S9：9/125/900um
S2：9/125/250um
M5：50/125/900um
M6：62.5/125/900um
05：0.5M
10：1.0M